



GARWARE SYNTHETICS LIMITED



REGD. OFFICE & FACTORY : Manish Textiles
Industries Premises, Opp. Golden Chemical, Penkar Pada,
Post Mira, Dist. Thane - 401 104.
TEL. : +91-22-2845 6037 / 2845 7763
GRAMS : 'GARFLON'
WEB : www.garwaresyn.com
E-MAIL : garware.synthetic@gmail.com
CIN : L99999MH1969PLC014371

Date: 13th August, 2022

To,
The Corporate Relations Department,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
PJ Tower,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai-400 001

Ref: Scrip Code: 514400

Garware Synthetics Limited

**Sub: Submission of Newspaper Clipping Pursuant to regulation 47(1) (b) of SEBI (LODR)
Regulation, 2015 of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022**

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith newspaper clipping for un-audited Financial Results as per Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulation, 2015 for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 published in "Navshakti" (Marathi) and "The Free Press Journal" (English) on Saturday 13th August, 2022 for you records.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking You,

For Garware Synthetics Limited,

Sunder Kocha Moolya
DIN: 02926064
Whole time Director



Encl: Newspaper clipping

Triumph International Finance India Limited
Statement of Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022

PANTHER INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LIMITED
Statement of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022

pnb Housing Finance Limited
सिक्कुरिटीयिडिजेन अण्ड रिक्नुवकन ऑफ फायनान्शियल असेट्स अण्ड एफ्रोसेमेंट ऑफ सिक्कुरिटी डेवेलपमेंट, २००२, चे चेंटर III च्या कलम १३(२) सहाय्यात सिक्कुरिटी डेवेलपमेंट (एफ्रोसेमेंट) कलम, २००२ चा नियम ३(१) अन्वये सूचना, काठनुरमा सुधारणा

GARWARE
Extract of the Standalone un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022

PUBLIC NOTICE
NOTICE is hereby given to the public at large that our clients, MR. RAJESH ANGEL REDDY and MRS. RAJITHA RAJESH REDDY are intending to purchase the undermentioned premises from MRS. SWATI SATISH PITALE.

BLUE PEARL TEXSPIN LIMITED
Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2022

TRIOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2022

EXPO GAS CONTAINERS LTD.
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022

SPECTRA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

DELTA MANUFACTURING LIMITED
Extract of Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022

LIBORD FINANCE LIMITED
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

DAIKAFFIL CHEMICALS INDIA LIMITED
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2022

Milgrev Finance and Investments Limited
Extracts of the statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2022.

Triumph International Finance India Limited
Oxford Centre, 10 Shroff Lane, Colaba Causeway, Colaba, Mumbai - 400 005.
Statement of Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				Standalone			
		Quarter Ended June 30, 2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended March 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter Ended in Previous Year June 30, 2021 (Audited)	Year Ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended June 30, 2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended March 31, 2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter Ended in Previous Year June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1.	Income								
a)	Revenue from Operations	81.95	200.19	5.26	243.21	81.95	200.19	5.26	243.21
b)	Other Income	61.95	200.19	5.26	243.21	61.95	200.19	5.26	243.21
2.	Expenses								
a)	Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
b)	Purchase of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
c)	Change in inventories of stock in trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
d)	Employee benefits expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
e)	Depreciation and amortisation expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
f)	Finance costs	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
g)	Other expenses	1.45	11.75	4.70	38.34	1.12	11.70	4.46	37.96
h)	Investments Written off	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
i)	Losses	1.45	11.75	4.70	38.34	1.12	11.70	4.46	37.96
3.	Profit/(Loss) before Tax (1-2)	60.50	188.44	0.56	204.97	60.83	188.49	0.80	205.35
4.	Tax expense	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (3-4)	60.50	188.44	0.56	204.97	60.83	188.49	0.80	205.35
6.	Other Comprehensive Income								
a)	Items that will not be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
b)	Items that will be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (5+6)	60.50	188.44	0.56	204.97	60.83	188.49	0.80	205.35
8.	Paid-up equity share capital (Ordinary shares of Rs.10 each)	750	750	750	750	750	750	750	750
9.	Other Equity	-	-	-	(8956.71)	-	-	-	(8485.01)
10.	Earnings Per share								
a)	Basic	0.81	2.51	0.01	2.73	0.81	2.51	0.01	2.74
b)	Diluted	0.81	2.51	0.01	2.73	0.81	2.51	0.01	2.74

Notes:
1. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th August, 2022 and subject to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
2. The financial results of the company are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.
3. The Securities and Exchange Board of India has cancelled the registration of the Company as a Stock Broker.
4. The deposits with The National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE), ICICI bank, HDFC bank and accrued interest thereon are subject to reconciliation and consequential adjustments.
5. Figures for the previous periods/year are re-classified/rearranged/re-grouped, wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Triumph International Finance India Limited
Nagesh Kutabale
Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 12, 2022

PANTHER INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS LIMITED
CIN: L1710MH1987PLC045042
Registered Office: First floor, Radha Bhuvan,
121, Nagindas Master Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 023. Tel: 022 22677712 / Fax: 022 22623250
Email: pip@rediffmail.com www.pantherindustrialproducts.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022 (Rupees in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Un-audited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	23.22	(1.83)	26.11
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.22	(1.83)	26.11
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.22	(1.83)	26.11
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.22	(1.83)	26.11
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	23.22	(1.83)	26.11
6.	Equity Share Capital	140.00	140.00	140.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	NA	NA	(1.72)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For Continuing and Discontinued Operations)	1.66	(0.13)	1.87
	Basic	1.66	(0.13)	1.87
	Diluted	1.66	(0.13)	1.87

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the un-audited financial results for the Quarter ended on June 30, 2022 approved by the Board at its meeting held on August 12, 2022 and filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular dated July 5, 2016. The full format of these financial results are available on the Stock Exchange Website viz www.bseindia.com and on Company's website viz www.pantherindustrialproducts.com

For Panther Industrial Products Limited
Sd/-
Kaushik C. Shah - Director
(DIN No. 0009510)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12/8/2022

GARWARE SYNTHETICS LIMITED
CIN: L9999MH1969PLC014371
Registered Address: Manish Textile Industrial Premises, Opp. Golden Chemical, Penkar Pada, Mira Road-401104

Extract of the Standalone un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1.	Total Income	292.38	377.78	226.26	1303.54
2.	Profit/(Loss) before tax, exceptional items and extraordinary items	-2.41	-3.89	5.56	44.54
3.	Profit/(Loss) before tax but after extra ordinary activities and exceptional items	-2.41	-3.89	5.56	56.68
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9-10)	-2.62	-25.40	5.56	23.02
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (11+/-14)	-2.62	-25.40	5.56	23.02
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit and Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	-2.62	-89.50	5.56	-41.08
7.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value shall be indicated)	580.89	580.89	580.89	580.89
8.	Reserves Excluding (Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	261.88
9.	Earnings per share (before extra ordinary items)				
a.	Basic	-0.04	0.12	0.10	0.96
b.	Diluted	-0.04	0.12	0.10	0.96

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
b) The full format of the Quarter ended un-audited Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com).
c) Exceptional or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/ AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Garware Synthetics Limited
Sd/-
Sunder K. Moolya
Whole Time Director
DIN: 02926064

Place: Thane
Date: 13 August 2022

HKG Limited
Reg. Office: C Wing, Madhuban Building, Opp. Dev Nagar, New Sai Baba Nagar, Kandivali (West), Mumbai - 400067.
CIN: L51909MH2010PLC340313

Standalone & Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30 June 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended Standalone		Consolidated	
		30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	31 March 2022 (Management Certified)	30 June 2022 (Management Certified)	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)
1.	Income				
1	Revenue from Operations	629.03	390.83	49.19	678.57
2	Other Income	10.08	6.85	-	6.92
3	Total Income	639.12	397.68	49.19	685.48
4	Expenses				
a	Cost of Material Consumed	409.62	408.87	28.15	564.55
b	Purchase of stock in trade	91.23	(84.51)	3.78	(159.71)
c	Changes in Inventories of Finished Goods	24.49	30.26	1.52	50.42
d	Employee Benefits Expenses	0.41	0.23	0.00	0.53
e	Finance Cost	3.31	9.81	0.52	13.37
f	Depreciation & Amortization Expenses	45.78	29.43	13.07	76.75
g	Other Expenses	574.84	394.11	47.04	545.92
5	Profit before exceptional Item & Tax	64.28	3.57	2.15	139.57
6	Exceptional Item Prior Period Expense	-	-	-	61.97
7	Profit from Operation before Tax	64.28	3.57	2.15	139.57
8	Tax Expenses				
a	Current	16.18	(24.87)	0.54	9.36
b	Earlier Year Tax	-	(16.00)	-	(16.00)
c	Deferred Tax	(0.37)	(1.19)	-	(1.19)
9	Total Tax	15.80	(42.05)	0.54	(7.83)
10	Profit from Continuing Operation (7-8)	48.48	45.63	1.61	147.39
11	Non Controlling Interest	-	-	-	46.16
12	Profit / (Loss) from discontinuing Operation	-	-	-	(1.13)
13	Tax Expenses discontinuing Operation	-	-	-	-
14	Profit / (Loss) from discontinuing Operation after tax	48.48	45.63	1.61	147.39
15	Profit from the period (9+13)	48.48	45.63	1.61	147.39
16	Other Comprehensive Income:				
i	Items that will not be reclassified to Profit & Loss	-	-	-	-
ii	Income tax related to items that will not be reclassified to Profit / Loss	-	-	-	-
16	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	48.48	45.63	1.61	147.39
	Comprehensive Profit and other Comprehensive income for the period Earnings Per share (Face value Rs 2)	48.48	45.63	1.61	147.39
a)	Basic (₹)	0.09	0.13	0.01	0.41
b)	Diluted (₹)	0.09	0.13	0.01	0.41

Notes : Standalone
1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th August 2022.
2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind-AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016.
3. The Company has reported segment information as per Ind AS 108 "Operating Segment" as below:
i. Digital Marketing Services
ii. Trading of Securities
4. The financial results include comparative figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2022, which are balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and unpublished unaudited figures for the nine months ended 31 December 2021 of the previous financial year which are certified by the management. Comparative figures for the quarter ended 30 June 2021 are certified by the management.
5. The previous figures have been reclassified / regrouped whenever required to conform with current periods.

Notes : Consolidated
1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th August 2022.
2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind-AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016.
3. The Company has reported segment information as per Ind AS 108 "Operating Segment" as below:
i. Digital Marketing Services
ii. Trading of Securities
4. This is the first Consolidated financial statement of the Company hence no comparative figures are given in the results.
5. The previous figures have been reclassified / regrouped whenever required to conform with current periods

FOR HKG LIMITED
Sd/-
MR. HARDIK MANOJ SHAH
DIRECTOR
DIN: 06843854

Date: 11/08/2022
Place : Mumbai

BLUE PEARL TEXSPIN LIMITED
Regd. Office: Office No. 32, Vyapar Bhavan, 49, P.D. Meelo Road, Mumbai-400 009, Maharashtra.
CIN: L38104MH1992PLC069447, Tel: 9699197884 and 9004837884, Fax: 23487884
Email: bluepearl@texspin.com, Website: www.bluepearl.com

Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022		Quarter ended 30.06.2021
		Un-Audited	Audited	
1.	Total Income from Operations	6.47	21.34	5.68
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1.21	-2.34	1.22
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1.21	-2.34	1.22
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1.21	-2.34	1.22
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-1.21	-2.34	1.22
6.	Equity Share Capital	25.60	25.60	25.60
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-36.51	-36.51	-34.16
8.	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
(a)	Basic	-0.47	-0.92	0.47
(b)	Diluted	-0.47	-0.92	0.47

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com (s) and the Company's website.

For Blue Pearl Texspin Ltd
Sd/-
Mr. Arun Sharma
Director • DIN : 00369461

Date: 12/08/22
Place: Mumbai

INFOPARK PROPERTIES LIMITED
CIN : U70109TN2021PLC147646
Regd. Office : 4th Floor, Paras Plaza, No. 30/1, Cathedral Garden, Nungambakkam, Chennai-600034
Tel. 91 22 6661 4444, Fax : 91 22 6661 4452

Extract of Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 [Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015] (INR in crores)

Particulars	For the quarter ended		For the Period from 2 November 2021 to 31 March 2022 (Audited)
	30 June 2022 (Unaudited)	31 March 2022 (Unaudited)	
1 Total Income from Operations	-	-	-
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.80)	(0.98)	(0.98)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items	(2.80)	(0.98)	(0.98)
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(2.80)	(0.98)	(0.98)
5 Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comprising (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-
6 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the equity share INR 10 each)	38.38	0.01	0.01
7 Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	(3.78)	(0.98)	(0.98)
8 Securities Premium Account	-	-	-
9 Net worth	34.60	(0.97)	(0.97)
10 Paid up Debt capital / Outstanding Debt	1,902.25	1.25	1.25
11 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (refer note 3)	NA	NA	NA
12 Debt Equity ratio (in times)	54.98	(1.29)	(1.29)
13 Earnings per share * (Face value of INR 10/- each)			
(a) Basic (INR)	(8.33)	(976.85)	(976.85)
(b) Diluted (INR)	(8.33)	(976.85)	(976.85)
14 Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
15 Debenture Redemption Reserve	Refer Note 4	Refer Note 4	Refer Note 4
16 Debt Service Coverage ratio (in times)	N.A	N.A	N.A
17 Interest Service Coverage ratio (in times)	N.A	N.A	N.A

* Not annualised for quarter ended 31 March 2022

Notes :
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / annual financial results are available on the websites of the Company i.e. www.tatarealty.in and BSE Ltd. i.e. www.bseindia.com.
2 For other line items of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Ltd. and can be accessed on the URL- <https://www.bseindia.com>.
3 As the Company has not issued any redeemable preference shares during the quarter. Hence, this clause is not applicable.
4 The Company has not created debentures redemption reserve as per Section 71 of the Companies Act, 2013 due to unavailability of the profits of the company for payment of a dividend during the period / year.

For and on behalf of Infopark Properties limited
CIN : U70109TN2021PLC147646
Sanjay Dutt
Chairman
DIN - 05251670

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12 August 2022

BARCLAYS INVESTMENTS & LOANS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED
Regd. Office: Nirilon Knowledge Park, Level 10, Block B-6, Off Western Express Highway, Goregaon (E), Mumbai- 400063 CIN: U93090MH1937FTC291521
Website: www.barclays.in/bill | E-mail: bill@compliance@barclayscapital.com
Tel: +91 22 61754000 | Fax: +91 22 61754099

FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2022 (All amounts in Indian Rupees in millions)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Current Three month ended 30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	Previous Three month ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	Previous Year ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)
		1	Total Revenue from operation	496.70
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	198.46	250.74	849.98
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	140.27	177.29	598.58
4	Total Comprehensive income for the period	139.89	177.41	597.08
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10,903.29	10,903.29	10,903.29
6	Reserves (1,120.35)	(1,120.35)	(1,679.91)	(1,260.24)
7	Networth	9,782.94	9,223.38	9,643.05
8	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	20,581.87	15,706.55	23,202.23
9	Outstanding Redeemable preference shares	30.39	27.59	29.66
10	Debt Equity Ratio	2.10	1.70	2.41
11	Earning Per Share (of Rs 50/- Each)*			
(a)	Basic	0.64	0.81	2.74
(b)	Diluted	0		